University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biological Sciences(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2021 (Wednesday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 HADIRA RUBBAB NASIR NASIR AHMAD DOGAR 3402 4/6/2001 91.1137
2 HASEEB AHMAD ZULFIQAR AHMAD 5810 3/17/2003 90.8972
3 HAMAIL FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 22046  8/5/2004  90.8806
4  RIMSHA QAISAR QAISAR SOHAIL 22782  10/10/2002 90.8552
NASIR HAMMEED

5  SAHAR NASIR AR 25990  1/11/2002 90.7461
6  MUHAMMAD ASAD SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 3856 3/15/2002 90.7407
7 I1ZZA HABIB X'BAHN’?MMAD HABIB 14194  9/29/2002 90.4028
8  AYAT FARAZ MUHAMMAD FARAZ ALl 13343  5/24/2003 90.35

9

IFRAH RIZWAN 9566 10/6/2003 90.35
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MUHAMMAD ASAD
ATTIYA MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD AMMAR RIAZ
MADIHA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ROHAIL

ZIMAM AYESHA RANA
LAIBA SHAHID
MOMINA KHAN

ARSHIA TUFAIL
BISMA NAVEED
TUBA SALEEM
MOHSIN QADEER

ALISHA KHAN

DUREZAHRA

SHAHZIL ALTAF

MAIRA NAZ

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD YASAL JAFAR

REHANA YASMIN

AREEBA TEHREEM
MEHAK BASHIR

RANIA MEER
MUHAMMAD SHAH ZAIB
HUSNAIN ISHAQ

SAHAR NAVEED

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

ABEERA MARUF
MUHAMMAD ABDUL MOEED
ZAIB.UN.NISA

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
TIPU KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD FIAZ

RANA MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

SHAHID JAVED

SHAKEEL UR REHMAN
KHAN

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
NAVEED AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
QADEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHAH
NAWAZ KHAN

MADAD ALI SHAH
BUKHARI

ALTAF KHAN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
ZAHID MEHMOOD
JAFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SAJID

HAMMAD RAZA
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUAHMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD AMIR
NAVEED

ALLAH BACHAYA
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
SADAF

JAWAD MARUF
ZULFIQAR ALI
TARIQ MEHMOOD

18047
897
16834
5411
15662

17242
29659
12527

11630
19484
1402
8359

33083

17368

32160
32579
22434
18796

26645

17591
18473
19603
14417
6917

12894

2402
28301

10155

31250
10286
22304

3/18/2004
12/20/2002
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11/9/2003
11/2/2002

10/25/2002
4/22/2001
1/3/2003

5/28/2003
6/16/2002
9/5/2001
5/3/2000

8/7/2002

3/18/2003

11/6/2001
2/27/2002
3/4/2003

5/31/2003
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9/5/2003
1/12/2004
7/22/2003
2/1/2004
1/2/2002

5/20/2003

8/15/2003
5/19/2002

5/17/2003

10/26/2002
5/19/2005
9/22/2001

90.3115
90.299
90.2392
90.0518
89.957

89.9445
89.9082
89.6955

89.597
89.421
89.4192
89.348

89.2662

89.2609

89.2099
89.1245
89.0575
88.6774

88.6627

88.6211
88.512

88.4682
88.4628
88.4392

88.2991

88.1249
88.0739

87.9446

87.9322
87.8302
87.8029

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



