

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2021 (Wednesday).
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

· For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	HADIRA RUBBAB NASIR	NASIR AHMAD DOGAR	3402	4/6/2001	91.1137
2	HASEEB AHMAD	ZULFIQAR AHMAD	5810	3/17/2003	90.8972
3	HAMAIL FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	22046	8/5/2004	90.8806
4	RIMSHA QAISAR	QAISAR SOHAIL	22782	10/10/2002	90.8552
5	SAHAR NASIR	NASIR HAMMEED CHAUDARY	25990	1/11/2002	90.7461
6	MUHAMMAD ASAD SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	3856	3/15/2002	90.7407
7	IZZA HABIB	MUHAMMAD HABIB ALAM	11194	9/29/2002	90.4028
8	AYAT FARAZ	MUHAMMAD FARAZ ALI	13343	5/24/2003	90.35
9	IFRAH RIZWAN		9566	10/6/2003	90.35

		MUHAMMAD RIZWAN TIPU KHAN			
10	MUHAMMAD ASAD	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	18047	3/18/2004	90.3115
11	ATTIYA MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMED	897	12/20/2002	90.299
12	MUHAMMAD AMMAR RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	16834	10/3/2003	90.2392
13	MADIHA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	5411	11/9/2003	90.0518
14	MUHAMMAD ROHAIL	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	15662	11/2/2002	89.957
15	ZIMAM AYESHA RANA	RANA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	17242	10/25/2002	89.9445
16	LAIBA SHAHID	SHAHID JAVED	29659	4/22/2001	89.9082
17	MOMINA KHAN	SHAKEEL UR REHMAN KHAN	12527	1/3/2003	89.6955
18	ARSHIA TUFAIL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	11630	5/28/2003	89.597
19	BISMA NAVEED	NAVEED AKHTAR	19484	6/16/2002	89.421
20	TUBA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	1402	9/5/2001	89.4192
21	MOHSIN QADEER	QADEER AHMED	8359	5/3/2000	89.348
22	ALISHA KHAN	MUHAMMAD SHAH NAWAZ KHAN	33083	8/7/2002	89.2662
23	DUREZAHRA	MADAD ALI SHAH BUKHARI	17368	3/18/2003	89.2609
24	SHAHZIL ALTAF	ALTAF KHAN	32160	11/6/2001	89.2099
25	MAIRA NAZ	ASHIQ HUSSAIN	32579	2/27/2002	89.1245
26	ABDUL REHMAN	ZAHID MEHMOOD	22434	3/4/2003	89.0575
27	MUHAMMAD YASAL JAFAR	JAFAR HUSSAIN	18796	5/31/2003	88.6774
28	REHANA YASMIN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM SAJID	26645	6/7/2004	88.6627
29	AREEBA TEHREEM	HAMMAD RAZA	17591	9/5/2003	88.6211
30	MEHAK BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD	18473	1/12/2004	88.512
31	RANIA MEER	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	19603	7/22/2003	88.4682
32	MUHAMMAD SHAH ZAIB	MAQSOOD AHMAD	14417	2/1/2004	88.4628
33	HUSNAIN ISHAQ	MUAHMMAD ISHAQ	6917	1/2/2002	88.4392
34	SAHAR NAVEED	MUHAMMAD AMIR NAVEED	12894	5/20/2003	88.2991
35	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	ALLAH BACHAYA	2402	8/15/2003	88.1249
36	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	LIAQAT ALI	28301	5/19/2002	88.0739
37	MUHAMMAD AAMIR	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SADAF	10155	5/17/2003	87.9446
38	ABEERA MARUF	JAWAD MARUF	31250	10/26/2002	87.9322
39	MUHAMMAD ABDUL MOEED	ZULFIQAR ALI	10286	5/19/2005	87.8302
40	ZAIB.UN.NISA	TARIQ MEHMOOD	22304	9/22/2001	87.8029

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee